
LIVE POKER FESTIVAL - NOV 2015

WARM UP EVENT Final Day Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat

1 PAVLOV IVAN 92 500 1 1

2 AGZIKARA MUSTAFA TR 169 000 1 2

3 FIRSAU VAUSILII BY 402 500 1 3

4 ALTBREGIN SERGEY RU 252 000 1 4

5 GERASIMOVA LIYA RU 479 000 1 5

6 KOSTEM ALPER TR 350 000 1 6

7 RODIN GRIGORII RU 355 000 1 7

8 ARTEM ROMANOV RU 135 500 1 8

9 BULUT BATUM TR 139 000 1 9

TOTAL ENTRY: 118

SORTED BY SEATS



LIVE POKER FESTIVAL - NOV 2015

WARM UP EVENT Final Day Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat

1 GERASIMOVA LIYA RU 479 000 1 5

2 FIRSAU VAUSILII BY 402 500 1 3

3 RODIN GRIGORII RU 355 000 1 7

4 KOSTEM ALPER TR 350 000 1 6

5 ALTBREGIN SERGEY RU 252 000 1 4

6 AGZIKARA MUSTAFA TR 169 000 1 2

7 BULUT BATUM TR 139 000 1 9

8 ARTEM ROMANOV RU 135 500 1 8

9 PAVLOV IVAN 92 500 1 1

TOTAL ENTRY: 118

SORTED BY STACKS



LIVE POKER FESTIVAL - NOV 2015

WARM UP EVENT Final Day Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat

1 AGZIKARA MUSTAFA TR 169 000 1 2

2 ALTBREGIN SERGEY RU 252 000 1 4

3 ARTEM ROMANOV RU 135 500 1 8

4 BULUT BATUM TR 139 000 1 9

5 FIRSAU VAUSILII BY 402 500 1 3

6 GERASIMOVA LIYA RU 479 000 1 5

7 KOSTEM ALPER TR 350 000 1 6

8 PAVLOV IVAN 92 500 1 1

9 RODIN GRIGORII RU 355 000 1 7

TOTAL ENTRY: 118

SORTED BY NAME


